\/ Federacié Catalana

rcBa de Basquetbol

TEMPORADA
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

LOCALITAT
LLEIDA
LLANCA
MATARO
ROQUETES-ST. PERE RIBES
FRAGA
CANOVELLES
GELIDA
CERVERA
MATARO
ROQUETES-ST. PERE RIBES
BALAGUER
AVINYO
TERRASSA
TARREGA
L'ESCALA
L'ESCALA
L'ESCALA
CASTELLAR DEL VALLES
CALELLA
PALAU-SOLITA | PLEGAMANS
CUNIT
MANRESA
SANTA COLOMA FARNERS
MARTORELL

HISTORIAL CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA INFANTIL MASCULI PREFERENT

CAMPIO
FC BARCELONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
FC BARCELONA
JOVENTUT CARREFOUR
JOVENTUT BADALONA
WINTERTHUR FC BARCELONA
WINTERTHUR FC BARCELONA
WINTERTHUR FC BARCELONA
AXA FC BARCELONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
FC BARCELONA
LAB. NUPEL SANT JOSEP
BARCA REGAL
FC BARCELONA REGAL
FC BARCELONA
FC BARCELONA
FC BARCELONA LASSA
CLUB JOVENTUT BADALONA
FC BARCELONA LASSA A
JOVENTUT BADALONA A

BARGA A
CLUB JOVENTUT BADALONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA A
BARCA

SOTS-CAMPIO
C.B. CORNELLA
CORNELLA RIERA
JOVENTUT CARREFOUR
FC BARCELONA
FC BARCELONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
DKV JOVENTUT
REGAL FC BARCELONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
100X100 BASKET AVINYO
JOVENTUT BADALONA
C.B. L'HOSPITALET
C.B. L'HOSPITALET
UB SANT ADRIA
MASCULI MARESME 3V
CATALANA OCCIDENT MANRESA
C. JOVENTUT BADALONA A
BARCA LASSA A

CLUB JOVENTUT BADALONA A
CB GRANOLLERS 1
BARCA
JOVENTUT BADALONA A

3r CLASSIFICAT

PAIDOS SANT FRUITOS
MATARO
C.B. L'HOSPITALET
SIEMENS CORNELLA
AKASVAYU GIRONA
MAZDA VIACAR ROSER
LAB. NUPEL SANT JOSEP
JOVENTUT BADALONA
L'ASSESSORIA-C.B L'HOSPITALET
JOVENTUT BADALONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
JOVENTUT BADALONA
FC BARCELONA LASSA
PLATGES MATARO - IAM
COALCI-C.B. SANT JOSEP A

CB L'HOSPITALET A
CATALANA OCCIDENT MANRESA
UE MATARO HOMS-IAM
SESE A

4t CLASSIFICAT

C.B. SANT JOSEP
SESE
C.B. SANT JOSEP
JAC SANTS
UE MATARO
C.B. SANT JOSEP
MARISTES ADEMAR
FC BARCELONA
OCCIDENT-MANRESA VERMELL
CAT. OCCIDENT MANRESA
MANYANET MOLINS
CATALANA OCCIDENT MANRESA
C.B. SANT JOSEP
BASQUET SAMA VILANOVA-IMA

CE SANT NICOLAU CALDERON SPORT

CATALANA OCCIDENT MANRESA A

COALCI - CB SANT JOSEP A
BARCA
CB L'HOSPITALET A
BASQUET MANRESA A



